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705620 
9035723 
905789 
705793 
905956 
905978 
905987 
906040 
906041 
906041 

906124 
906125 
906128 
9706130 
906130 
906131 
906132 
906133 
906134 
906134 
906135 
906135 
906135 
906136 
906137 
906138 
906139 
906139 
906144 
706146 
906147 
706148 
906149 
906149 
906154 
906154 
906176 
906177 
706180 
706183 
906237 
906237 
906265 
906265 

906266 
906328 
906328 
906329 
906330 
906331 
906332 
9706333 
906334 
906435 
981030 
981030 
981030 
981030 
781030 
781030 
981030 
781030 
981030 
981030 
981030 
981030 
981030 
981030 
981030 
981030 
781030 
981030 
981030 
981030 
781030 
981030 
981030 
981030 
981030 
981030 
981030 
981030 
981030 
981030 

781030 

PORTA-JOHN OF TULSA 
MCAFEE, : TAMMY, JO... 
STAFFMARK iii: clas tat 
YALE UNIFORM:RENTAL 
MILLER X-RAY;.COMPANY INC 
VIDEQ REVOLUTION INC 
GRAINGER W, W,,INC, |: 
MYSCOFSKI,. RICHARD ALLEN 
ZIESMER, AMY. 
ZIESMER, AMY 
JACKSON, EDNA H 
OKLA PRESS SERVICES INC 
FLY, SALLY 
HORTON, SAMUEL A 
HORTON, SAMUEL A 
SOMMERS, MARY 
COCHRAN, MICHAEL B 
LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP 
BOLAND, BARBARA 
BOLAND, BARBARA 
BOUCHER-SMITH, MARY BETH 
BOUCHER-SMITH, MARY BETH 
BOUCHER-SMITH,, MARY BETH 
SWANK, ELLEN 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
FIELDS, BOBBY 
LAMPTON WELDING SUPPLY CO 
LAMPTON WELDING SUPPLY CO 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
SQUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
JOHN PALING & CO, LTD 
PRENTICE-HALL INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
RADIO RENTAL SPECIALISTS 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
COX, JANICE LOUISE 
COX, JANICE LOUISE 
GEISINGER-GALLO, KRISTI 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
LITTLEJOHN, CHERYL 
MOON, LISA 
PLATT, CAROL 
PLUMMER, PRISCILLA 
KOELSCH, MARIE 
WILSON, SHANNON 
RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY-COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 

RENTALS 
MILEAGE 
SARMICES 
SERVICES 
(SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE ;. 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL , 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE. 
MILEAGE | 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE | 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

540.00 
72.80 
508.56 
190.75 
279.49 
35.00 
34.92 
31.53 
23.08 

475.34 
115.30 
42.80 
145.93 
127.08 
40.00 
5.85 
65.98 
97.83 
31.53 
10.00 
31.20 
94.78 
70.00 
74.75 
21.32 

107.51 
178.56 
52.09 
44.20 
8.94 
18.00 

252.96 
865.52 

1,068.35 
361.26 
361.26 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER #®5.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 46.54 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
RENTALS 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 

92.24 
125.00 

1,155.16 
1,155.17 

104.47 
30.00 
60.45 
10.50 
10.50 
25.35 

18.20 
177.13 
204.75 
235.95 
195.00 
750.00 

33,289.00 
3,094.00 
10,890.00 
7,236.00 
1,279.18 

22,551.00 
2,549.00 

18,911.76 
4,839.66 
1,431.00 
10,365.00 
1,362.00 
74,255.00 
32,497.00 
12,352.00 
4,075.00 

22,510.00 
1,459.00 
2,090.00 
4,722.00 
15,255.00 
35,417.00 
4,968.00 
6,407.00 
3,716.00 

23,449.00 
5,701.00 

37,842.70 
934.00 

79,562.00 
2,404.00 


