MONDAY, OCTOBER 26, 1998, CONTINUED

,	, ,		
905620	PORTA-JOHN OF TULSA	RENTALS	560.00
905723	MCAFEE, TAMMY JO	MILEAGE	72.80
905789	STAFFMARKOUR CLIEBE	SERVICES	508.56
905793	YALE UNIFORMBRENTAL	SERVICES	190.75
905966	MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES	279.49
905978 905987	VIDEO REVOLUTION INC GRAINGER W. W. INC.	SUPPLIES, SUPPLIES	35.00 34.92
906040	MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN	MILEAGE ;	31.53
906041	ZIESMER, AMY	MILEAGE	23.08
906041	ZIESMER, AMY	TRAVEL	475.34
906124	JACKSON, EDNA H	MILEAGE	115.30
906125	OKLA PRESS SERVICES INC	SERVICES	42.80
906128 906130	FLY, SALLY HORTON, SAMUEL A	MILEAGE MILEAGE	145.93 127.08
906130	HORTON, SAMUEL A	TRAINING	40.00
906131	SOMMERS, MARY	MILEAGE	5.85
906132	COCHRAN, MICHAEL B	MILEAGE	65. 98
906133	LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP	MILEAGE	97.83
906134 906134	BOLAND, BARBARA BOLAND, BARBARA	MILEAGE TRAINING	31.53 10.00
906135	BOUCHER-SMITH, MARY BETH	MILEAGE	31.20
906135	BOUCHER-SMITH, MARY BETH	TRAVEL	94.78
906135	BOUCHER-SMITH, MARY BETH	TRAINING	70.00
906136	SWANK, ELLEN	MILEAGE	74.75
906137 906138	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES SERVICES	21.32 107.51
906138 906139	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	SERVICES	178.56
906139	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	SERVICES	52.09
906144	FIELDS, BOBBY	MILEAGE	44.20
906146	LAMPTON WELDING SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	8.94
906147 906148	LAMPTON WELDING SUPPLY CO PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SUPPLIES SERVICES	18.00 252.96
906149	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,	SERVICE	865.52
906149	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,	SERVICE	1,068.35
906154	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	361.26
906154	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	361.26
906176 9 06177	JOHN PALING & CO, LTD PRENTICE-HALL INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS	MEMBER 25.00 MEMBER 46.54
906180	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS.	SERVICES	72.24
906183	RADIO RENTAL SPECIALISTS	RENTALS	125.00
906237	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,155.16
906237 906265	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE COX, JANICE LOUISE	SERVICES MILEAGE	1,155.17 106.47
906265	COX, JANICE LOUISE	TRAINING	30.00
906266	GEISINGER-GALLO, KRISTI	MILEAGE	60.45
906328	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	10.50
906328	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	10.50
906329 906330	LITTLEJOHN, CHERYL MOON, LISA	MILEAGE TRAVEL	25.35 18.20
906331	PLATT, CAROL	MILEAGE	177.13
906332	PLUMMER, PRISCILLA	MILEAGE	204.75
906333	KOELSCH, MARIE	MILEAGE	235.95
906334 906435	WILSON, SHANNON RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES	MILEAGE RENTALS	195.00 750.00
981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	33,289.00
981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	3,094.00
981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	10,890.00
981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	7,236.00
981030 981030	CITY-COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL PAYROLL	1,279.18 22,551.00
781030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	2,549.00
981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	18,911.76
981030	CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R	PAYROLL	4,839.66
981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,431.00
981030 981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL PAYROLL	10,365.00 1,362.00
781030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	74,255.00
981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	32,497.00
981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	12,352.00
981030 881030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	4,075.00
981030 981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL PAYROLL	22,510.00 1,459.00
981030 981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	2,090.00
981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	6,722.00
981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	15,255.00
981030 881030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	35,417.00
981030 981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL PAYROLL	4,968.00 6,407.00
781030 981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	3,716.00
981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	23,469.00
981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	5,701.00
981030 981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL PAYROLL	37,842.70 934.00
781030 781030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	79,562.00
981030	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	2,404.00